
General $1,033,723

Capital Outlay $1,508,093

Special Education $270,044

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.320

Owner Occupied $2.954

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $6.113

Special Education $1.574

Bond Redemption $1.661

Capital Outlay $2.963

2023 Payable 2024 Levy 
per Thousand

$1,308,887

$0

$0

General Aid

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$1,418,887Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2023 Payable 2024
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $110,557,437

Owner Occupied $21,378,778

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $14,500,743

Total $146,436,958

December 2023 Federal Child Count*

21.1

37.5%

15.0

$49,376Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff

12.4

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 100.219

9-12 74.293

104.950

77.572

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membership

Total 174.512 182.522

Student Data

Fall 2023 PK-12 Enrollment 186

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 30

District Dropout Rate 1.0%

% Special Needs Students* 8.6%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 31.7%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

95.6%

16

Classroom Staff 0.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 893

Fall 2023 K-12 Fall Enrollment 186

Educational Funds $13,370

Sparsity $110,000

Fall 2023 State Aid Fall Enrollment 185.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

12

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

20.5

20.6

17.8

20.4

19.9

16

2023-2024 Profile of Faith School District 46-2

Home County: Meade

*No ACT data displayed when less than 
ten students are reported.

PK 0.000 0.000

206 W 5th St, Faith, SD  57626

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $0

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $59,373

as of 01/12/2025



Bond Redemption $210,070

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $1,258,568

PK Instruction $0

Adult Instruction $0

$157,475

$0

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0

Non-Programmed $0

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $193,889

$0

$0

$0

$0

Local $373,743

County $15,936

State $1,439,122

Federal $238,966

Total $2,067,766

$444,028

$0

$0

$0

$235,770

$0

$0

$0

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$444,028 $235,770

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$0

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0

$0

$87,553

$259,264

$33,086

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$22,834

$0

$6,258

$36,893

$0

$0

$536,391

$0

$0

$0

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$75,374 $0 $0

$0 $303,612 $0

$331,909 $157,675 $0

Salary Property Other

$989,274

$0

$0

$65,004

$204,272

$56,237

$0

$1,978

$0

$47,269

$0

$0

$0

$58,388

$178,169

$0

$0

$9,373

$50,140

$14,004

$0

$158

$0

$9,496

$0

$0

$0

$6,966

$118,045

$0

$0

$18,942

$29,177

$0

$89,272

$244,452

$33,086

$187

$0

$0

$0

$61,934

$130,555

$0

$0

$493

$280

$4,973

$0

$36,856

$0

$55,350

$0

$0

$0

$63,260

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$214,340

$172,541

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$12,288

$160

$0

$33,599

$0

$697

$0

$0

$232,904

$3,340

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Faith School District 46-2

Other Enterprise

$0

$80,426 $113,000

$2,239,643 $484,121 $200,627Total Expenditures

$1,422,423 $268,307 $595,093 $291,768 $386,881 $282,989


