

Learning. Leadership. Service.

as of 01/12/2025

2023-2024 Profile of Faith School District 46-2

206 W 5th St, Faith, SD 57626 Home County: Meade Area in Square Miles: 893

Student	Data
---------	------

Fall 2023 PK-12 Enrollment	186
Fall 2023 K-12 Fall Enrollment	186
Fall 2023 State Aid Fall Enrollment	185.00
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	30
December 2023 Federal Child Count*	16
% Special Needs Students*	8.6%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	31.7%
District Dropout Rate	1.0%
District Attendance Rate	95.6%
Student to Staff Ratio	12.4
Number of Graduates	16

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

Average Teacher Salary	\$49,376
Avg Years of Experience	21.1
% with Advanced Degrees	37.5%
Certified Instructional Staff	15.0
Classroom Staff	0.0

Teaching Staff Data

American College Test (ACT) *

English	17.8
Math	20.6
Reading	20.5
Science	20.4
Composite Score	19.9
Number Tested	12

*No ACT data displayed when less than ten students are reported.

State Aid Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation \$59,373

Enrollment Data				
Average Daily Average Daily Attendance Membership				
РК	0.000	0.000		
KG-8	100.219	104.950		
9-12	74.293	77.572		
Total	174.512	182.522		

Cost per ADM*

Educational Funds	\$13,370

* Includes selected expenditures from General, Capital Outlay, and Special Education

State Aid Funding

General Aid	\$1,308,887
Special Education	\$0
Sparsity	\$110,000
Extraordinary Cost Fund*	\$0
Total State Aid	\$1,418,887

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

2023 Payable 2024 Taxable Valuations

Total	\$146,436,958
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$14,500,743
Owner Occupied	\$21,378,778
Agricultural	\$110,557,437

Ending Fund Balance

General	\$1,033,723
Capital Outlay	\$1,508,093
Special Education	\$270,044
Impact Aid	\$0

2023 Payable 2024 Levy per Thousand

Agricultural	\$1.320
Owner Occupied	\$2.954
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$6.113
Special Education	\$1.574
Capital Outlay	\$2.963
Bond Redemption	\$1.661

Faith School District 46-2

Revenue by Fund			Other Fund Data			
	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education		Revenue	Expenditures
Local	\$373,743	\$444,028	\$235,770	Impact Aid	\$0	
County	\$15,936	\$0	\$0	Bond Redemption	\$536,391	\$210,070
State	\$1,439,122	\$0	\$0	Capital Projects	\$0	\$0
Federal	\$238,966	\$0	\$0	Food Service	\$80,426	\$113,000
Total	\$2,067,766	\$444,028	\$235,770	Other Enterprise	\$0	\$0

	Expenditure by Fund		
	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education
K-12 Instruction	\$1,258,568	\$0	\$157,475
PK Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$87,553	\$0	\$6,258
Administration Services	\$259,264	\$0	\$36,893
Fiscal Services	\$75,374	\$0	\$0
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$303,612	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$331,909	\$157,675	\$0
Transportation Services	\$33,086	\$0	\$0
Other Support Services	\$0	\$0	\$0
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$22,834	\$0
Co-Curricular	\$193,889	\$0	\$0
Total Expenditures	\$2,239,643	\$484,121	\$200,627

Expenditure by Object Categories*

	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other
K-12 Instruction	\$989,274	\$178,169	\$118,045	\$130,555	\$0	\$0
PK Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$65,004	\$9,373	\$18,942	\$493	\$0	\$0
Administration Services	\$204,272	\$50,140	\$29,177	\$280	\$0	\$12,288
Fiscal Services	\$56,237	\$14,004	\$0	\$4,973	\$0	\$160
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$89,272	\$0	\$214,340	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$1,978	\$158	\$244,452	\$36,856	\$172,541	\$33,599
Transportation Services	\$0	\$0	\$33,086	\$0	\$0	\$0
Other Support Services	\$47,269	\$9,496	\$187	\$55,350	\$0	\$697
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$232,904
Co-Curricular	\$58,388	\$6,966	\$61,934	\$63,260	\$0	\$3,340
Total Expenditures	\$1,422,423	\$268,307	\$595,093	\$291,768	\$386,881	\$282,989

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.